
ZIA REGIONAL RODEO #9 AUGUST 14th-15th, 1999
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 61.0 1 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 66.0 1 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 127.0

         
STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
   1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 69.5 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 69.5
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 10.41 1 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 6.38 1 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 16.79
2 MARCIA HOY CGRA 11.20 2 MARCIA HOY CGRA 10.51 2 MARCIA HOY CGRA 21.71
3 ANNA SHANNON ILGRA 13.69 3 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 17.27    
4 MONKEY CGRA 14.79 4 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 28.02    
5 SHERRY FOWLER NMGRA 18.48 5 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 31.99    
6 R.T. TGRA 57.67 6 AMY GRIFFIN ILGRA 40.11    

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 2.56 1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 1.30 1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 1.30
   2 CAROLYN ANGENE CGRA 1.37 2 CAROLYN ANGENE CGRA 1.37
   3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 1.47 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 1.47
   4 FLAVIA KRIEG GSGRA 1.74 4 FLAVIA KRIEG GSGRA 1.74
      5 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 2.56
         

BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 7.46 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 7.20 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 14.66

   2 R.T. TGRA 7.95    
         

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 NANCY C CGRA 18.82 1 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 18.52 1 NANCY C CGRA 37.54
2 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 19.58 2 TAMMY CROWDER SEGRA 18.53 2 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 38.10
3 TAMMY CROWDER SEGRA 19.74 3 NANCY C CGRA 18.72 3 TAMMY CROWDER SEGRA 38.27
4 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 19.79 4 SUSAN WILLIFORD SEGRA 19.24 4 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 39.32
5 SUSAN WILLIFORD SEGRA 20.34 5 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 19.53 5 SUSAN WILLIFORD SEGRA 39.58
6 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 21.81 6 MARY TABAY CGRA 20.44 6 MARY TABAY CGRA 45.92
7 MARY TABAY CGRA 25.48 7 CRAZE NMGRA 21.28 7 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 48.07
8 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 26.04 8 CAROLYN ANGENE CGRA 24.36 8 CAROLYN ANGENE CGRA 59.87

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 TAMMY CROWDER SEGRA 21.48 1 NANCY C CGRA 22.82 1 NANCY C CGRA 45.58
2 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 22.42 2 SUSAN WILLIFORD SEGRA 23.41 2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 49.74
3 NANCY C CGRA 22.76 3 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 25.50 3 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 49.79
4 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 24.24 4 CRAZE NMGRA 26.67 4 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 54.98
5 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 25.15 5 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 27.37 5 CRAZE NMGRA 56.93
6 MARY TABAY CGRA 26.95 6 MONKEY CGRA 28.65 6 SUSAN WILLIFORD SEGRA 58.64
7 MARCIA HOY CGRA 27.43 7 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 29.59 7 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 58.72
8 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 29.13 8 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 29.83 8 MARCIA HOY CGRA 59.96
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ZIA REGIONAL RODEO #9 AUGUST 14th-15th, 1999
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

FLAG RACE  FLAG RACE FLAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 9.92 1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 10.19 1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 20.11
2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 10.04 2 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 10.22 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 20.27
3 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 10.79 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 10.23 3 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 21.01

   4 TAMMY CROWDER SEGRA 10.58    
   5 MARCIA HOY CGRA 13.24    
         

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 J.C. MCDONALD HGRA 78.0 1 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 74.0 1 J.C. MCDONALD HGRA 78.0

      2 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 74.0
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 65.5 1 CHUCK TROYER ILGRA 69.0 1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 121.5

   2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 56.0    
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 72.0 1 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 74.5 1 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 146.5
2 RICK SIMMONS KGRA 70.5 2 J.C. MCDONALD HGRA 72.7 2 RICK SIMMONS KGRA 138.5
3 RICO ARGRA 67.0 3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 68.0 3 J.C. MCDONALD HGRA 131.7
4 J.C. MCDONALD HGRA 59.0 4 RICK SIMMONS KGRA 68.0    

         
CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  CHUTE DOGGING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 BILLY LUTEN NMGRA 3.60 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3.75 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 9.50
2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 4.10 2 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 4.35 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 9.63
3 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 4.16 3 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA 4.70 3 BILLY LUTEN NMGRA 10.71
4 TIM GUYNE CGRA 4.66 4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 5.06 4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 10.80
5 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 5.71 5 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 5.23 5 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA 11.69
6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 5.74 6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 5.53 6 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 12.40
7 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 5.75 7 GENE FRAIKES TGRA 5.67 7 JOHN BECK CGRA 13.05
8 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA 6.99 8 JOHN BECK CGRA 5.74 8 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 13.53

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 0.86 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 0.82 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 1.71
2 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 0.89 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 0.85 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1.74
3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 0.99 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 0.88 3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 1.84
4 TIM BACKES NMGRA 1.29 4 RON PECK CGRA 1.11 4 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 2.48
5 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 1.33 5 IRA ROARK NMGRA 1.12 5 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 2.63
6 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 1.36 6 JOHN TAYLOR AGRA 1.13 6 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 3.07
7 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 1.52 7 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 1.15    
8 JEFF TAYLOR IDGRA 1.56 8 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 1.17    

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 2.49 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 4.04 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 6.53
2 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 4.15 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 4.74 2 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 39.24
3 IRA ROARK NMGRA 5.20 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 4.91    
4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 5.33 4 JOHN TAYLOR AGRA 7.33    
5 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 34.33 5 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 47.13    
6 STEVE STAGGS AGRA 46.75       
7 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 51.71       
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ZIA REGIONAL RODEO #9 AUGUST 14th-15th, 1999
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 19.02 1 JOHN BECK CGRA 18.88 1 JOHN BECK CGRA 37.92
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 19.04 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 18.90 2 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 37.96
3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 19.05 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 18.94 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 38.00
4 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 19.10 4 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 19.03 4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 38.29
5 DJ TGRA 19.18 5 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 19.24 5 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 38.38
6 RICKY BITNER NMGRA 19.25 6 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 19.25 6 RICKY BITNER NMGRA 39.98
7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 19.35 7 IRA ROARK NMGRA 20.17 7 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 40.38
8 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 20.14 8 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 20.24 8 RANDALL GOETZ TGRA 40.70

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 21.88 1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 21.58 1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 43.46
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 21.98 2 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 21.62 2 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 44.12
3 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 22.50 3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 22.75 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 44.99
4 DJ TGRA 22.95 4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 22.82 4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 45.88
5 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 23.06 5 JASON MARTIN GSGRA 22.91 5 RANDALL GOETZ TGRA 47.03
6 RANDALL GOETZ TGRA 23.11 6 JOHN BECK CGRA 23.01 6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 50.80
7 JOE MEALS TGRA 23.13 7 RONNIE DUNLAP TGRA 23.33 7 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 54.14
8 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 24.12 8 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 23.53 8 IRA ROARK NMGRA 55.49

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 JOHN BECK CGRA 9.71 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 9.67 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 19.40
2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 9.73 2 JOHN BECK CGRA 9.91 2 JOHN BECK CGRA 19.62
3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 10.03 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 9.96 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 20.01
4 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 10.05 4 RANDALL GOETZ TGRA 10.24 4 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 20.67
5 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 10.13 5 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 10.28 5 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 20.73
6 DJ TGRA 10.24 6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 10.563 6 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 21.19
7 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 10.39 6 JASON MARTIN GSGRA 10.563    
8 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 10.54 8 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 10.60    

         
TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 6.89 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 8.34 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 19.05
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
2 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 12.21 2 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 12.16 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 21.03
2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA
3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 12.69 3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 16.23 3 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 38.55
3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA
4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 27.66 4 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 26.34 4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 43.89
4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA
5 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 47.62       
5 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA       

         
STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 7.67 1 JOHN TAYLOR AGRA 7.31 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 15.58
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 8.08 2 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 7.33 2 JOHN BECK CGRA 17.71
2 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 2 JASON MARTIN GSGRA 2 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA
3 STEVE STAGGS AGRA 8.27 3 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA 7.56 3 STEVE STAGGS AGRA 17.80
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 3 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA
4 MONKEY CGRA 9.23 4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 7.91 4 MONKEY CGRA 17.91
4 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 4 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 4 AL WRIGHT GSGRA
5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 9.87 5 MONKEY CGRA 8.68 5 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA 18.24
5 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 5 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 5 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA
6 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 10.52 6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 8.94 6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 18.81
6 AMY GRIFFIN ILGRA 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA
7 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA 10.68 6 R.T. TGRA 8.94 7 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 20.24
7 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 6 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA 7 LEISH WEGER NMGRA
8 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 11.11 8 RICK MARTIN ILGRA 8.99 8 JOHN TAYLOR AGRA 20.90
8 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 8 CHRIS VALENCIA ILGRA 8 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA
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ZIA REGIONAL RODEO #9 AUGUST 14th-15th, 1999
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 SANDI WASMUND NMGRA 13.34 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 18.75 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 35.87
1 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
1 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA
2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 17.12 2 SANDI WASMUND NMGRA 24.20 2 SANDI WASMUND NMGRA 37.54
2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 2 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA 2 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA
2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 2 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 2 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA
3 R.T. TGRA 18.41 3 CAROLYN ANGENE CGRA 28.09 3 IAN McCART ARGRA 52.68
3 DJ TGRA 3 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 3 DIANE SHANNON ILGRA
3 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA 3 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 3 GENE FRAIKES TGRA
4 LACEY EDWARDS AGRA 20.84 4 IAN McCART ARGRA 28.59 4 R.T. TGRA 61.09
4 JOHN BECK CGRA 4 DIANE SHANNON ILGRA 4 DJ TGRA
4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 4 GENE FRAIKES TGRA 4 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA
5 IAN McCART ARGRA 24.09 5 R.T. TGRA 42.68 5 CAROLYN ANGENE CGRA 65.08
5 DIANE SHANNON ILGRA 5 DJ TGRA 5 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA
5 GENE FRAIKES TGRA 5 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA 5 DAVID SMITH GSGRA
6 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 29.62 6 RICK SIMMONS KGRA 53.81 6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 168.20
6 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 6 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA
6 TAMMY CROWDER SEGRA 6 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 6 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA
7 CAROLYN ANGENE CGRA 36.99 7 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 75.72    
7 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 7 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA    
7 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 7 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA    
8 R J LOBATO CGRA 50.43       
8 FLAVIA KRIEG GSGRA       
8 ANNA SHANNON ILGRA       

GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA 9.22 1 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA 9.46 1 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA 18.68
1 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 1 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 1 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA
2 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 10.82 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 10.06 2 DJ TGRA 21.88
2 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 2 RANDALL GOETZ TGRA
3 JOHN BECK CGRA 10.87 3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 10.53 3 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 23.29
3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3 STEVE CHAVEZ ILGRA
4 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 11.04 4 DJ TGRA 10.82 4 JOHN BECK CGRA 26.01
4 STEVE CHAVEZ ILGRA 4 RANDALL GOETZ TGRA 4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA
5 DJ TGRA 11.06 5 J.C. MCDONALD HGRA 10.99 5 JOHN JOHNSON GSGRA 26.23
5 RANDALL GOETZ TGRA 5 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 5 SHAWN SMITH GSGRA
6 VINNIE CONTRASTINO NMGRA 11.38 6 RICKY BITNER NMGRA 12.23 6 RANDY LUTZ NMGRA 26.54
6 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 6 RONNIE DUNLAP TGRA    
7 RICO ARGRA 12.75 7 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 12.25 7 HERB LOTZ NMGRA 26.72
7 RANDY LUTZ NMGRA 7 STEVE CHAVEZ ILGRA    
8 HERB LOTZ NMGRA 12.93 8 REO OATES CGRA 12.67 8 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 27.70
8 STACEY STEVENSON NMGRA 8 BILLY LUTEN NMGRA 8 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA

Place Cowgirl Assn Points Place Cowboy Assn Points
1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 540 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 725
2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 365 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 680
3 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 285 3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 445
4 TAMMY CROWDER SEGRA 195 Place Team Assn Points 4 MARTY WILLIAMS OGRA 405

NANCY C CGRA 180 1 New Mexico NMGRA 2,385 5 JOHN BECK CGRA 395
5 R.T. TGRA 162 2 Arizona AGRA 1,638    

3 Colorado CGRA 1,575
(entered only one category) 4 Texas TGRA 1,119

5 Atlantic States ASGRA 680
6 Oklahoma OGRA 660
7 California GSGRA 657
8 Illinios ILGRA 430
9 Heartland HGRA 310

10 Georgia SEGRA 305
11 Alberta ARGRA 125
12 Kansas KGRA 107
13 Idaho IDGRA 15

Total 10,006

ALL-AROUND ALL-AROUND

TEAM POINTS
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